OIL GONS. DIV DIST. 3

in Regi LA,
Rocky Mountain Region BAXER
Farmington N.M JUL 0 9 2015 WGHES;
Completions ’? S /7 - ] (Baker Oil Tools .|
N ) » SO-LZY34 0
— j COMPANY Date:
B 1 Devon 7/9/15
1T Well Number Lease
CASING|Size Weight Grade Thread |Depth
7 26 # C-95
) LINER |Size Weight Grade Thread |[Depth
2
) First Size Grade [Thread |Depth
; String 31/2 L-80 8 rd
% TUBING
Second Size Weight Grade |Thread |Depth
String
Prepared for: Perforations:
r-I R
. ITEM Length Description D oD Depth
E T of ot
' 5
13.00 KB 13.00
1 0.60 Tubing hanger 13.60
2 8009.02 260 Jts. 3 1/2 L-80 IPC 2.9 3.5 8022.62
6 3 1.10 X- nipple 2.813 9- chrome 2.813x | 311116 8023.72
4 1.75 L-10 On/off tool 2,992 512 8025.47
5 1.10 X- nipple 2.813 9- chrome 2.813x | 31116 8026.57
6 7.90 7" 26# Hornet double grip injection packer 2.92 6 8034.47
7 1.10 X- nipple 2.813 9- chrome 2.813x | 31116 8035.57
8 60.39 2jts 3 1/2 L-80 IPC 29 3.5 8095.96
! 9 8.19 pup jt. 3 1/2 N-80 IPC 2.9 3.5 8104.15
71 10 6.21 centralized 3 1/2 N-80 pup jt. 2.992 3.5 8110.36
11 0.53 13 chrome WLRG 31116 | 4 7118 8110.89
|
. COE @ 8030.77
| EOT @ 8110.89
) Set w/ 26k compression
] 8 Top 2.813 X @ 8022.62
}
9
10
| 1"
PREPARED BY PHONE:
Jon Buck 505 215 4246
OFFICE PHONE INVOICE #
L 4 FARMINGTON NM 505-325-0216




